
Houghton Padel Rate Card 2023

Please note all bookings are done through PLAYTOMIC app – download from your Play Store, its free!
Golf members and Residents must use their same email as per their golf membership and/or residential apartment profile

GOLF MEMBERS SOCIAL MEMBER / RESIDENT VISITOR

Full session
Per Person

Full session
Per Person

1HR 1,5HRS 2HRS

R400 
R100 

R600 
R150 

R800
R200

OFF PEAK
(Mon-Fri from 9am-4pm)

1HR 1,5HRS 2HRS

R300 
R75 

R450 
R112,50 

R600
R150

Full session
Per Person

Full session
Per Person

1HR 1,5HRS 2HRS

R450 
R112,50 

R675 
R168,75 

R900
R225

OFF PEAK
(Mon-Fri from 9am-4pm)

1HR 1,5HRS 2HRS

R350 
R87,50 

R525 
R131,25 

R700
R175

Full session
Per Person

Full session
Per Person

1HR 1,5HRS 2HRS

R500
R125 

R750 R1 000
R250R187,50 

OFF PEAK
(Mon-Fri from 9am-4pm)

1HR 1,5HRS 2HRS

R400 
R100 

R600 
R150 

R800
R200


