

## 2024 PADEL COURT RATES

	GOLF MEMBERS				SOCIAL MEMBER / RESIDENT				VISITOR		
	1HR	1,5HRS	2HRS		1HR	1,5HRS	2HRS		1HR	1,5HRS	2HRS
Full session	R400	R600	R800	Full session	R450	R675	R900	Full session	R500	R750	R1 000
Per Person	R100	R150	R200	Per Person	R112,50	R168,75	R225	Per Person	R125	R187,50	R250
	OFF PEAK				OFF PEAK				OFF PEAK		
	(Mon-Fri from 9am-4pm)				(Mon-Fri from 9am-4pm)				(Mon-Fri from 9am-4pm)		
	1HR	1,5HRS	2HRS		1HR	1,5HRS	2HRS		1HR	1,5HRS	2HRS
Full session	R300	R450	R600	Full session	R350	R525	R700	Full session	R400	R600	R800
Per Person	R75	R112,50	R150	Per Person	R87,50	R131,25	R175	Per Person	R100	R150	R200

Please note all bookings are done through **PLAYTOMIC** app – download from your Play Store, its free!

Golf members and Residents must use their same email as per their golf membership and/or residential apartment profile